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2OO8 HYIJNDAI SANTA
FE LIMITED
VIN: SNMSH1 3E88H21 2560
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.31V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FROhIT WHEEL DRIVE

Vehicle History Report'*

ffi& No accidents or.damage re@

$& 5 Service history records

&

us $44.99

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

t@, Personal vehicle

This CARFAX Vehicle F{lstory Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 915/24 at
1:18.4V PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

@ 75,673 Last reported odometer reading

Last owned in Floridaffi

a

Additional History
es are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

ffi No lssues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

lssues
icated

No lssues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

*Notr6 lnd

ffi
Accident I Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired

Title History
guarantees the information in this section

hltps:/ i'r'i/w.carfax.comAy'ehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_0&vin*5NMSH13E88H212560

Owner 1
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915124,2:18PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 HYUNDAI SANTA FE LIMITED: sNMSH13888H212560

Damage Brands
Salvage I Junk I Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I Hail I Lemon

ffi
ft;#

EN

&ueranteed
No Problem

Gr*arar:teed
No Problem

ffiL$gffiefdYffiffiffi - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). lf you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terrns I View Certificate

Odometer Brands

l{ot Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical l-imits

e

Ownership History
owners is estimated

Owner 1

2009

Personal

15 yrs. 5 mo

Florida

5,44V lyr

75,673

Year purchased

Detailed History

D

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

I a

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

& Owner 1

Purchased:2009
Fersonal Vehicle

5,447 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Cornments

02/05/2049 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Florida
- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $25,690
- Powder White Pearl exterior
- Beige interior

02/18/2009 1e Jenkins Hyundai of Ocala
Ocala, FL
35?-624-2264
ocalahyundai.com

4.5 i 5.0
2,316 Verified Reviews

ffi tS.ZOS Customer
' Favontes

q_e
.de

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Cargo net installed
- Mud flaps/splash Euards installed
- Cargo tray/mat installed
- Exterior trim repaired
- Paint protection applied

https://www.carfax.comllehicleHistorylp/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_O&vin-5NMSH13E88H212560 2t5
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03/21/2009 224 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept
Fort Pierce, FL

11/23/2009 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

T /14/201A Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept
Fort Pierce, FL

11/17/2011 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

11/07/201? Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

11/06/2013 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept"
Fort Pierce, FL

11/24/2014 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

09/28/2015 48,375 Route 60 Hyundai
Vero Beach, FL
772-217-5188
route60hyundai.com
,,., 4.7 t 5.O

191 Verified Reviews

S ta Customer Favorites

11/30/201s Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

1A/17 /2016 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

11/08/2A17 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept
Fort Pierce, FL

1A/30/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 HYUNDAI SANTA FE LIMITED: sNMSH13E88H21Z16O

Vehicle purchase reported
-Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or reglstered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
- Computer reprogrammed
- Brake light switch replaced

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

'i
I

,&ry

:
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https://www.carfax.comAy'ehicleHistory/ffieport.cfx?partner=ECl o&vin=5NMSH13E88H212560 3/5
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10/11/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle DePt-
Fort Pierce, FL

Florida
Motor Vehicle DePt.

Fort Pierce, FL

Florida
Motor Vehicle DePt

Fort Pierce, FL

St. Lucie BatterY & Tire
Port Saint Lucie, FL

772-466'1814
slbatterYtire.com
, 4.8 / 5.0

130 Verified Reviews

S +t Customer Favorites

Florida
Motor Vehicle DePt.
Fort Pierce, FL

St. Lucie BatterY & Tire
Port Saint Lucie, FL

772-466-1814
slbatterYtire.com

4.8 / 5.0

130 Verified Reviews

QF +t Customer Favorites

1010612024

1010612021

03/2212022 73,354

rcla7 /2022

11/08/2A22

Registration issued or renewed
-iiil.O or registered as pq.r?onalvehicle
-Vehicte color noted as White

Reoistration issued or renewed
:'iiil.d ;rtgistered as personal vehicle

-Vehicle color noted as White

Reoistration issued or renewed
:'iiil.J 

"iregistered 
as personal vehicle

-Vehicle color noted as White

''"'{b - trrtalntenance inspection completed
-Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
:ii'il"J or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

%
Vehicle serviced

021o6t2023 75,673 St. Lucie Battery & Tire
Port Saint Lucie, FL

772-466-1814
slbatterYtire.com/

:: 4.8 / 5.0

130 Verified Reviews

? +t Customer Favorites

a911312a23 Hyundai Motor America

0912612023 Florida
Motor Vehicle DePt.
Fort Lauderdale, FL

,. Vehicle serviced
' s jCiiai.oal/vapor canister replaced

- Fuel level sending unit rePlaced

Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
-C.rpuign #9762007-2009 SANTA FE

(cMi cYLINDER HEAD covER olL
LEAK REPAIR

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
to.it. an authorized Hyundai dealer

near you to obtain more information
about this camPaign.

Title issued or uPdated
jRegistration issued or renewed
- Coirection to record

https://www.carfax.comry'ehicreHistorylp/Report.cfx?partner=ECL 
o&vin=5NMSH1 3E88H212560
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09/45/2024

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 HYUNDAI SANTA FE LIMITED: sNMSHl3E88H21256O

-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recomrnended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defrnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent chanEes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehieles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Carnpaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title lssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. ln Canada, a
registration and billof sale are used as proof of ownership"

Follow Us: ffi faceUook.com/CARFAX ;"-.; pCnnFAXinc [E abour CARFAXa --

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN TI.IIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANI"IES. EXPRESS OR lh/tPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPL}ED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITI\ESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTi.IER DATA TROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECILY IN
WHOLE 0R lN PARI A COLLECTION, COt\4PlLAT|ON, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT TIJE EXPRESS WRITTEN PEI?MlSSlOl'l OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF I..JSE AND
PRIVACY STATEf\4ENT.

O 2A24 CARFAX, lnc., parl of S&P Globa!. All rlghts reserved.
9/51241:18:47 PM (CDT)

https:/Arvww.carfax.comAlehideHistory/p/Reporlcfx?partneraECL*0&vin=5NM$H13E88H212560 5i5
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